Internal UNAMIR Memos on Jean-Pierre Turatsinze

Date

1/13/1994

1/20/1994

2/10/1994

2/17/1994

2/22/1994

Brief Description From
Report on third meeting with Jean-Pierre Claeys
Report on fourth meeting with Jean-Pierre Claeys
Report on fifth (final) meeting with Jean-Plerre Claeys
Claeys provides additional information from Claeys

Jean-Pierre

Claeys summarizes information on weapons caches Claeys

provided by Jean-Pierre

To

Dallaire

Dallaire

Dallaire

Dallaire

Dallaire
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